

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 549 OF 2008

SR. ACCOUNTS OFFICER (A & G) & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. VENKANNA

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 08/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishnu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anupama Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner states that the statement of case is ready, he will file it within two weeks. Two weeks' time is granted, as prayed for, to file the statement of case.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master