

ITEM NO.121

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No. 549/2008

SR. ACCOUNTS OFFICER (A & G) & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

A. VENKANNA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 19/03/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Shri G. Prakash, learned counsel for the
respondent for some time.

List on 24.03.2015.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2015.03.20
17:47:29 IST
Reason: